
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the Contract with the University of California, Santa Barbara (No. BC-01
-154) to inventory the rocky intertidal resources in the tri-counties extending the contract end date to May 30, 2003,
and increasing the contract by $29,531, for a total in the amount of $159,579.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-00480, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

